
Jackson County Courthouse
415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor

Kansas City, Missouri  64106
(816)881-3242

Jackson County Missouri

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 020834 Name: RIR Change order #6

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:12/8/2021 County Legislature

On agenda: Final action:12/13/2021 12/13/2021

Title: A RESOLUTION authorizing the County Executive to execute Change Order No. 6 to the contract with
Radmacher Brothers Excavation Co., Inc., of Pleasant Hill, MO, for necessary changes to the
construction of the Rock Island Shared Use Path Project, at an additional cost to the County not to
exceed $25,719.40.

Sponsors: Tony Miller

Indexes: CHANGE ORDER, COUNTY EXECUTIVE, ROCK ISLAND RAIL CORRIDOR

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 20834bu.pdf, 2. 20834adopt.pdf, 3. 20834 CO#6 Radmacher Bros - MODOT RIRC.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptCounty Legislature12/13/2021 0 Pass

Jackson County Missouri Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

